
2026 Women's Winter Golf Tour

January 3, 2026

6. Frostbite Open Leaderboard

Gross Frostbite Open

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Pierce, Erin
Whidbey Golf Club 84 $55.00 100.00

2 Medcalf, Nicole
Bellingham Golf & Country Club 95 $35.00 75.00

-- Suggs, Linda
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 97

3 Hilton, Holly
Lake Padden Golf Course 98 $20.00 50.00

-- Bennett, Carolyn
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 101

4 Reed, Jackie
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 101 25.00

5 Anders, Judy
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 104 25.00

-- Jansen, Mary
Bellingham Golf & Country Club 110

6 Heidenreich, Kathy
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 118 25.00

7 Beitler, Lisa
The Pro Golf Club 120 25.00

8 Gergen, Barbara
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $110.00

Total Points Allocated: 325.00
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file:///v2tournaments/12327553340866087278?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=6
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698019
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698020
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437721143578
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675437754698014


2026 Women's Winter Golf Tour

January 3, 2026

6. Frostbite Open Leaderboard

Net Frostbite Open

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse Points

1 Bennett, Carolyn
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 75 $55.00 100.00

2 Suggs, Linda
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 77 $35.00 75.00

-- Pierce, Erin
Whidbey Golf Club 78

-- Medcalf, Nicole
Bellingham Golf & Country Club 83

3 Jansen, Mary
Bellingham Golf & Country Club 84 $20.00 50.00

-- Reed, Jackie
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 84

-- Anders, Judy
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 85

-- Hilton, Holly
Lake Padden Golf Course 88

-- Beitler, Lisa
The Pro Golf Club 94

-- Heidenreich, Kathy
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 95

4 Gergen, Barbara
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $110.00

Total Points Allocated: 225.00
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Net
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file:///v2tournaments/12327553356468898159?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=6
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691754
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517547137317
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691758
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691752
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691756
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691750
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691757
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12330675517580691753

